
                                    Viking CC Invitational
                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                    Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                      September 15, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 5968 Andrew Pahnke                12 McFarland                      16:35.9  5:21 
      2 5961 Eli Kemna                    12 McFarland                      17:03.7  5:30 
      3 5896 Henry Keith                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:14.7  5:34 
      4 6011 Kj Kalscheur                 12 Mount Horeb                    17:32.4  5:39 
      5 6019 Noah Ollendick               11 Mount Horeb                    17:49.0  5:45 
      6 5957 Patrick Fasick               12 McFarland                      17:59.3  5:48 
      7 5889 Jeremiah Beasley             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:08.1  5:51 
      8 5962 Matthew Klumpyan             11 McFarland                      18:11.7  5:52 
      9 5975 Ryan Wickersham              10 McFarland                      18:18.2  5:54 
     10 5899 Dylan McGraw                 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:25.3  5:56 
     11 5888 Will Aurit                    9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:29.4  5:58 
     12 6026 Hunter Warner                10 Mount Horeb                    18:51.3  6:05 
     13 5901 David Nagel                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:53.3  6:05 
     14 6027 Raymond Woller                9 Mount Horeb                    18:59.3  6:07 
     15 5955 Evan Crane                   12 McFarland                      19:21.5  6:14 
     16 5960 Evan Kania                   11 McFarland                      19:23.0  6:15 
     17 6018 Zach Nelson                  11 Mount Horeb                    19:25.0  6:15 
     18 6028 Stuart Woller                12 Mount Horeb                    19:25.8  6:16 
     19 5951 Carson Aubey                 11 McFarland                      19:25.8  6:16 
     20 5970 Derek Sandine                10 McFarland                      19:36.7  6:19 
     21 6021 Garrett Richards              9 Mount Horeb                    19:47.6  6:23 
     22 5964 Skyler Li                    11 McFarland                      19:48.9  6:23 
     23 5892 Gabe Hart                    11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:05.2  6:28 
     24 6100 James Swim                   12 Tri State Homeschool           20:07.4  6:29 
     25 5967 Ryan Olsen                   10 McFarland                      20:11.3  6:30 
     26 6070 Max Harsch                   12 Reedsburg                      20:16.5  6:32 
     27 5904 Chandler Williams             9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:18.4  6:33 
     28 6022 Michael Rumler               12 Mount Horeb                    20:19.4  6:33 
     29 6006 Bailey Fischer               12 Mount Horeb                    20:21.7  6:34 
     30 6024 Declan Smith                 11 Mount Horeb                    20:25.2  6:35 
     31 5898 Will Kramer                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:27.7  6:36 
     32 6014 Evan Kroll                   11 Mount Horeb                    20:34.8  6:38 
     33 5890 Cal Dampf                     9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:34.9  6:38 
     34 6067 Keith Curtin                 10 Reedsburg                      20:35.9  6:38 
     35 6023 Adam Shumate                 11 Mount Horeb                    20:38.8  6:39 
     36 6000 Josh Boland                  11 Mount Horeb                    20:39.4  6:39 
     37 5891 Nathan Grunow                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:40.0  6:40 
     38 5996 Blake Arndt                  10 Mount Horeb                    20:40.2  6:40 
     39 6091 Ezra Langlois                12 Tri State Homeschool           20:52.2  6:44 
     40 6016 Lucas McGuire                10 Mount Horeb                    20:55.3  6:45 
     41 6005 Jade Esser                   11 Mount Horeb                    21:02.4  6:47 
     42 6088 Lukas Dolbert                11 Tri State Homeschool           21:03.8  6:47 
     43 6007 Ethan Frank                  10 Mount Horeb                    21:07.0  6:48 
     44 6069 Zach Hale                    11 Reedsburg                      21:22.5  6:53 
     45 6099 Noah Stader                   9 Tri State Homeschool           21:45.3  7:01 
     46 5956 Alex Daspit                  10 McFarland                      21:57.8  7:05 
     47 5903 Jacob Valeria                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:04.3  7:07 
     48 6025 Anthony Thompson             12 Mount Horeb                    22:08.6  7:08 
     49 5902 Dylan Roen                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:11.2  7:09 
     50 5894 Grant James                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:13.5  7:10 
     51 5969 Thor Rosten                  11 McFarland                      22:25.0  7:13 
     52 6098 Luke Sigwarth                11 Tri State Homeschool           22:34.8  7:17 
     53 6101 Bryce Wunderlin               9 Tri State Homeschool           22:46.4  7:20 
     54 6013 Porter Kreul                  9 Mount Horeb                    22:54.6  7:23 
     55 5893 Harrison Helen                9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:55.0  7:23 
     56 5966 Nick Mitchell                10 McFarland                      23:02.2  7:25 
     57 6017 Lucas Munoz                  10 Mount Horeb                    23:08.2  7:27 
     58 6075 Hayden Thomas                10 Reedsburg                      23:08.5  7:27 
     59 6092 Gabe Mennig                   9 Tri State Homeschool           23:21.5  7:32 
     60 6009 Brennan Haag                 10 Mount Horeb                    23:22.1  7:32 
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                                                                        Page 1



                                    Viking CC Invitational
                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 5895 Tate Jewell                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:23.4  7:32 
     62 6095 James Puetz                  10 Tri State Homeschool           23:44.6  7:39 
     63 5954 Michael Bruce                 9 McFarland                      23:44.8  7:39 
     64 6094 Charlie Pratt                 9 Tri State Homeschool           23:46.0  7:39 
     65 6002 Bennett Davis                10 Mount Horeb                    23:52.7  7:42 
     66 6004 Alex Elinchev                10 Mount Horeb                    23:57.3  7:43 
     67 5971 Klaus Schwoerer              11 McFarland                      24:00.9  7:44 
     68 6093 Isaac Peterman               11 Tri State Homeschool           24:16.2  7:49 
     69 5953 Brian Bruce                  11 McFarland                      24:20.2  7:50 
     70 6071 Brogan Helmeid                9 Reedsburg                      24:35.2  7:55 
     71 6001 Dylan Brandemuehl            11 Mount Horeb                    24:36.3  7:56 
     72 5958 Sean Fernan                   9 McFarland                      24:45.7  7:59 
     73 5963 Cash Kujak                    9 McFarland                      24:49.5  8:00 
     74 6068 Max Greibe                    9 Reedsburg                      25:42.4  8:17 
     75 5965 Luke Mandli                  10 McFarland                      25:56.9  8:22 
     76 5959 Henry Hubler                 10 McFarland                      26:18.5  8:29 
     77 5952 Issac Breuchel               11 McFarland                      26:25.9  8:31 
     78 6072 Jordan Jensen                12 Reedsburg                      26:50.9  8:39 
     79 6073 Sae-Li Kittaphat             12 Reedsburg                      26:50.9  8:39 
     80 6076 Charlie Walker               10 Reedsburg                      27:35.6  8:53 
     81 5972 Otto Schwoerer               10 McFarland                      28:00.2  9:01 
     82 5974 Carter Snyder                 9 McFarland                      28:07.1  9:04 
     83 5887 Samuel Angel                 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:24.2  9:28 
     84 6012 Adam Kempf                    9 Mount Horeb                    29:49.3  9:36 
     85 5886 Paul Angel                    9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       32:01.0 10:19 
     86 6066 Orion Berna                   9 Reedsburg                      34:19.0 11:03 
     87 6008 Hayden Grunewald              9 Mount Horeb                    35:15.4 11:21 
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                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5968 Andrew Pahnke                12 McFarland                      16:35.9  5:21 
      2    2 5961 Eli Kemna                    12 McFarland                      17:03.7  5:30 
      3    3 5896 Henry Keith                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:14.7  5:34 
      4    4 6011 Kj Kalscheur                 12 Mount Horeb                    17:32.4  5:39 
      5    5 6019 Noah Ollendick               11 Mount Horeb                    17:49.0  5:45 
      6    6 5957 Patrick Fasick               12 McFarland                      17:59.3  5:48 
      7    7 5889 Jeremiah Beasley             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:08.1  5:51 
      8    8 5962 Matthew Klumpyan             11 McFarland                      18:11.7  5:52 
      9    9 5975 Ryan Wickersham              10 McFarland                      18:18.2  5:54 
     10   10 5899 Dylan McGraw                 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:25.3  5:56 
     11   11 5888 Will Aurit                    9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:29.4  5:58 
     12   12 6026 Hunter Warner                10 Mount Horeb                    18:51.3  6:05 
     13   13 5901 David Nagel                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:53.3  6:05 
     14   14 6027 Raymond Woller                9 Mount Horeb                    18:59.3  6:07 
     15   15 5955 Evan Crane                   12 McFarland                      19:21.5  6:14 
     16   16 5960 Evan Kania                   11 McFarland                      19:23.0  6:15 
     17   17 6018 Zach Nelson                  11 Mount Horeb                    19:25.0  6:15 
     18   18 6028 Stuart Woller                12 Mount Horeb                    19:25.8  6:16 
     19   19 6021 Garrett Richards              9 Mount Horeb                    19:47.6  6:23 
     20   20 5892 Gabe Hart                    11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:05.2  6:28 
     21   21 6100 James Swim                   12 Tri State Homeschool           20:07.4  6:29 
     22   22 6070 Max Harsch                   12 Reedsburg                      20:16.5  6:32 
     23   23 5904 Chandler Williams             9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:18.4  6:33 
     24   24 6067 Keith Curtin                 10 Reedsburg                      20:35.9  6:38 
     25   25 6091 Ezra Langlois                12 Tri State Homeschool           20:52.2  6:44 
     26   26 6088 Lukas Dolbert                11 Tri State Homeschool           21:03.8  6:47 
     27   27 6069 Zach Hale                    11 Reedsburg                      21:22.5  6:53 
     28   28 6099 Noah Stader                   9 Tri State Homeschool           21:45.3  7:01 
     29   29 6098 Luke Sigwarth                11 Tri State Homeschool           22:34.8  7:17 
     30   30 6101 Bryce Wunderlin               9 Tri State Homeschool           22:46.4  7:20 
     31   31 6075 Hayden Thomas                10 Reedsburg                      23:08.5  7:27 
     32   32 6092 Gabe Mennig                   9 Tri State Homeschool           23:21.5  7:32 
     33   33 6071 Brogan Helmeid                9 Reedsburg                      24:35.2  7:55 
     34   34 6068 Max Greibe                    9 Reedsburg                      25:42.4  8:17 
     35   35 6072 Jordan Jensen                12 Reedsburg                      26:50.9  8:39 
     9/15/2018 11:26AM
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                                    Viking CC Invitational
                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                    Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                      September 15, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    26  McFarland                             (17:37.8  88:08.8 1:42.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Andrew Pahnke             12 16:35.9
  2      2  Eli Kemna                 12 17:03.7
  3      6  Patrick Fasick            12 17:59.3
  4      8  Matthew Klumpyan          11 18:11.7
  5      9  Ryan Wickersham           10 18:18.2
  6   ( 15) Evan Crane                12 19:21.5
  7   ( 16) Evan Kania                11 19:23.0
  
  2.    44  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (18:14.2  91:10.8 1:38.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Henry Keith               11 17:14.7
  2      7  Jeremiah Beasley          11 18:08.1
  3     10  Dylan McGraw              12 18:25.3
  4     11  Will Aurit                 9 18:29.4
  5     13  David Nagel               12 18:53.3
  6   ( 20) Gabe Hart                 11 20:05.2
  7   ( 23) Chandler Williams          9 20:18.4
  
  3.    52  Mount Horeb                           (18:31.4  92:37.0 1:52.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Kj Kalscheur              12 17:32.4
  2      5  Noah Ollendick            11 17:49.0
  3     12  Hunter Warner             10 18:51.3
  4     14  Raymond Woller             9 18:59.3
  5     17  Zach Nelson               11 19:25.0
  6   ( 18) Stuart Woller             12 19:25.8
  7   ( 19) Garrett Richards           9 19:47.6
  
  4.   129  Tri State Homeschool                  (21:16.7  106:23.5 2:27.4)
====================================================
  1     21  James Swim                12 20:07.4
  2     25  Ezra Langlois             12 20:52.2
  3     26  Lukas Dolbert             11 21:03.8
  4     28  Noah Stader                9 21:45.3
  5     29  Luke Sigwarth             11 22:34.8
  6   ( 30) Bryce Wunderlin            9 22:46.4
  7   ( 32) Gabe Mennig                9 23:21.5
  
  5.   137  Reedsburg                             (21:59.8  109:58.6 4:18.7)
====================================================
  1     22  Max Harsch                12 20:16.5
  2     24  Keith Curtin              10 20:35.9
  3     27  Zach Hale                 11 21:22.5
  4     31  Hayden Thomas             10 23:08.5
  5     33  Brogan Helmeid             9 24:35.2
  6   ( 34) Max Greibe                 9 25:42.4
  7   ( 35) Jordan Jensen             12 26:50.9
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5951 Carson Aubey                 11 McFarland                      19:25.8  6:16 
      2    2 5970 Derek Sandine                10 McFarland                      19:36.7  6:19 
      3    3 5964 Skyler Li                    11 McFarland                      19:48.9  6:23 
      4    4 5967 Ryan Olsen                   10 McFarland                      20:11.3  6:30 
      5    5 6022 Michael Rumler               12 Mount Horeb                    20:19.4  6:33 
      6    6 6006 Bailey Fischer               12 Mount Horeb                    20:21.7  6:34 
      7    7 6024 Declan Smith                 11 Mount Horeb                    20:25.2  6:35 
      8    8 5898 Will Kramer                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:27.7  6:36 
      9    9 6014 Evan Kroll                   11 Mount Horeb                    20:34.8  6:38 
     10   10 5890 Cal Dampf                     9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:34.9  6:38 
     11   11 6023 Adam Shumate                 11 Mount Horeb                    20:38.8  6:39 
     12   12 6000 Josh Boland                  11 Mount Horeb                    20:39.4  6:39 
     13   13 5891 Nathan Grunow                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:40.0  6:40 
     14   14 5996 Blake Arndt                  10 Mount Horeb                    20:40.2  6:40 
     15      6016 Lucas McGuire                10 Mount Horeb                    20:55.3  6:45 
     16      6005 Jade Esser                   11 Mount Horeb                    21:02.4  6:47 
     17      6007 Ethan Frank                  10 Mount Horeb                    21:07.0  6:48 
     18   15 5956 Alex Daspit                  10 McFarland                      21:57.8  7:05 
     19   16 5903 Jacob Valeria                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:04.3  7:07 
     20      6025 Anthony Thompson             12 Mount Horeb                    22:08.6  7:08 
     21   17 5902 Dylan Roen                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:11.2  7:09 
     22   18 5894 Grant James                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:13.5  7:10 
     23   19 5969 Thor Rosten                  11 McFarland                      22:25.0  7:13 
     24      6013 Porter Kreul                  9 Mount Horeb                    22:54.6  7:23 
     25   20 5893 Harrison Helen                9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:55.0  7:23 
     26   21 5966 Nick Mitchell                10 McFarland                      23:02.2  7:25 
     27      6017 Lucas Munoz                  10 Mount Horeb                    23:08.2  7:27 
     28      6009 Brennan Haag                 10 Mount Horeb                    23:22.1  7:32 
     29      5895 Tate Jewell                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:23.4  7:32 
     30      6095 James Puetz                  10 Tri State Homeschool           23:44.6  7:39 
     31      5954 Michael Bruce                 9 McFarland                      23:44.8  7:39 
     32      6094 Charlie Pratt                 9 Tri State Homeschool           23:46.0  7:39 
     33      6002 Bennett Davis                10 Mount Horeb                    23:52.7  7:42 
     34      6004 Alex Elinchev                10 Mount Horeb                    23:57.3  7:43 
     35      5971 Klaus Schwoerer              11 McFarland                      24:00.9  7:44 
     36      6093 Isaac Peterman               11 Tri State Homeschool           24:16.2  7:49 
     37      5953 Brian Bruce                  11 McFarland                      24:20.2  7:50 
     38      6001 Dylan Brandemuehl            11 Mount Horeb                    24:36.3  7:56 
     39      5958 Sean Fernan                   9 McFarland                      24:45.7  7:59 
     40      5963 Cash Kujak                    9 McFarland                      24:49.5  8:00 
     41      5965 Luke Mandli                  10 McFarland                      25:56.9  8:22 
     42      5959 Henry Hubler                 10 McFarland                      26:18.5  8:29 
     43      5952 Issac Breuchel               11 McFarland                      26:25.9  8:31 
     44      6073 Sae-Li Kittaphat             12 Reedsburg                      26:50.9  8:39 
     45      6076 Charlie Walker               10 Reedsburg                      27:35.6  8:53 
     46      5972 Otto Schwoerer               10 McFarland                      28:00.2  9:01 
     47      5974 Carter Snyder                 9 McFarland                      28:07.1  9:04 
     48      5887 Samuel Angel                 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:24.2  9:28 
     49      6012 Adam Kempf                    9 Mount Horeb                    29:49.3  9:36 
     50      5886 Paul Angel                    9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       32:01.0 10:19 
     51      6066 Orion Berna                   9 Reedsburg                      34:19.0 11:03 
     52      6008 Hayden Grunewald              9 Mount Horeb                    35:15.4 11:21 
     9/15/2018 11:26AM
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  McFarland                             (20:12.1  101:00.5 2:32.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Carson Aubey              11 19:25.8
  2      2  Derek Sandine             10 19:36.7
  3      3  Skyler Li                 11 19:48.9
  4      4  Ryan Olsen                10 20:11.3
  5     15  Alex Daspit               10 21:57.8
  6   ( 19) Thor Rosten               11 22:25.0
  7   ( 21) Nick Mitchell             10 23:02.2
  
  2.    38  Mount Horeb                           (20:28.0  102:19.9 0:19.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Michael Rumler            12 20:19.4
  2      6  Bailey Fischer            12 20:21.7
  3      7  Declan Smith              11 20:25.2
  4      9  Evan Kroll                11 20:34.8
  5     11  Adam Shumate              11 20:38.8
  6   ( 12) Josh Boland               11 20:39.4
  7   ( 14) Blake Arndt               10 20:40.2
  
  3.    64  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (21:11.7  105:58.1 1:43.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Will Kramer               11 20:27.7
  2     10  Cal Dampf                  9 20:34.9
  3     13  Nathan Grunow             11 20:40.0
  4     16  Jacob Valeria             11 22:04.3
  5     17  Dylan Roen                11 22:11.2
  6   ( 18) Grant James               11 22:13.5
  7   ( 20) Harrison Helen             9 22:55.0

Incomplete Teams:

Tri State Homeschool                 
           James Puetz 10, Charlie Pratt  9, Isaac Peterman 11

Reedsburg                            
           Sae-Li Kittaphat 12, Charlie Walker 10, Orion Berna  9


